

KESAR PETROPRODUCTS LIMITED
(CIN: L23209PN1990PLC054829)
REGD. OFF. : D-7/11, MIDC, Lote Parshuram, Taluka Khed, Dist. : Ratnagiri-415722.
Tel. No. : (02356) 272339 Email Id : info@kesarpetroproducts.com
Website : www.kesarpetroproducts.com

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Half year ended on 30.09.2021

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Current Year Quarter ending 31.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Current Year Quarter ending 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Previous Year Quarter ending 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half End Year ending 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half End Year ending 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	4,158.30	4,049.15	2,574.71	8,207.45	4,888.30
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items *)	162.21	38.23	9.79	200.44	0.83
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items *)	156.15	38.23	9.79	194.38	0.83
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items *)	156.15	38.03	9.79	194.18	0.83
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-	-	-
6.	Equity Share Capital	966.73	966.73	966.73	966.73	966.73
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	(-) 0.01 (-) 0.01	0.04 0.04	0.01 0.01	0.20 0.20	0.00 0.00

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s). (URL of the filings).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For **Kesar Petroproducts Ltd.**
Sd/-
Ramjan Kadar Shaikh
Whole Time Director
DIN : 08286732

Date : 11.11.2021
Place : Mumbai



SINTERCOM India Ltd.
(Previously known as Sintercom India Private Limited)
CIN: L29299MH2007PLC129627
Regd Office: Gat No. 127, At Post Mangrul, Tal: Maval (Talegaon Dabhade), Pune-410507
Website: www.sintercom.co.in | Email: investor@sintercom.co.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs)


SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from Operations	1,382.73	1,168.40	1,155.87	2,551.14	1,395.41	4,767.46
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(132.62)	(145.05)	(106.25)	(277.67)	(569.68)	(619.23)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(132.62)	(145.05)	(106.25)	(277.67)	(569.68)	(619.23)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(96.95)	(112.74)	(77.95)	(209.69)	(418.12)	(470.46)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(95.69)	(112.10)	(76.11)	(207.79)	(415.02)	(468.77)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,555.28	2,555.28	2,420.28	2,555.28	2,420.28	2,555.28
7	Total Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	7,816.95
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised)						
	(a) Basic	(0.35)	(0.41)	(0.31)	(0.76)	(1.71)	(1.79)
	(b) Diluted	(0.35)	(0.41)	(0.31)	(0.76)	(1.71)	(1.79)

Notes:

1. The above Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on November 12, 2021.
2. The above is an extract of detailed format of Financial Results for quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2021 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Results along with notes thereto are available on the website of the NSE Limited at www.nseindia.com and the Company's website www.sintercom.co.in

For and on Behalf of the Board of Directors
Sintercom India Limited
Jignesh Raval
Managing Director

Place : Pune
Date : November 12, 2021



MAN Industries (India) Ltd
the line pipe people
Registered office : Man House, 101, S. V. Road, Opp. Pawan Hans, Vile Parle (W), Mumbai - 400 056
Website: www.mangroup.com, Email: investor.relations@maninds.org | CIN : - L99999MH1988PLC047408

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited
1	Total Income	50,105	91,135	59,513	50,105	91,135	59,513
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3,301	5,802	3,498	3,371	5,872	3,509
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3,301	5,802	3,498	3,371	5,872	3,509
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,377	4,305	2,717	2,447	4,375	2,728
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	2,301	4,210	2,527	2,371	4,280	2,538
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,855	2,855	2,855	2,855	2,855	2,855
7	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each)						
	Basic (Rs.)	4.16	7.54	4.76	4.29	7.66	4.78
	Diluted (Rs.)	3.95	7.16	-	4.07	7.28	

Notes:


1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarter and Half year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarter and Half year ended Un-audited Financial Results as reviewed by the Audit Committee on November 12, 2021, and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors on same date are available on the Company's website i.e. <http://www.mangroup.com> and also available on the websites of Stock Exchanges websites viz BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).

2. The above results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant Rules issued there under and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Accordingly, previous period's figures have been reclassified / regrouped / restated, whenever necessary.

3. The outstanding order book position as on date is approx. Rs. 1,350 crs to be executed in 6 to 7 months.

4. On account of pendancy of implementation of Scheme of Merger-Demerger, the Financial Statement of Merino Shelters Private Limited, wholly owned Subsidiary of the company have not been consolidated as required by Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) 110 issued by Institute of Chartered Accountants of India.

For Man Industries (India) Limited
R C Mansukhani
Chairman
DIN - 00012033
Place : Mumbai
Date : November 12, 2021



SKIL INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
CIN : L36911MH1983PLC178299
Regd. Office : SKIL House, 209, Bank Street Cross Lane, Fort, Mumbai - 400 023
E-mail: skil@skilgroup.co.in, Website: www.skilgroup.co.in, Ph : 022-66199000, Fax: 022-22696023
Un-Audited Financial Results for The Quarter and Period Ended 30th September, 2021
(Rs in Lakhs)

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Half year ended on 30.09.2021


(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	5,498.72	13.24	0.40	4,047.08	5,498.82	13.24	0.40	7,058.05
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9,677.41)	(4,051.01)	(3,843.70)	(55,355.29)	(9,678.44)	(4,075.09)	(3,845.68)	(55,326.03)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period Before Tax, (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9,677.41)	943.63	(3,843.70)	(50,360.65)	(9,678.44)	919.55	(3,845.68)	(50,331.39)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period After Tax, (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9,677.41)	943.63	(3,683.50)	(50,601.74)	(9,678.44)	919.55	(3,685.49)	(50,653.73)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the Period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)	(9,677.41)	943.63	(3,683.50)	(50,599.75)	(9,678.44)	919.55	(3,685.49)	(50,651.49)
6	Equity Share Capital	21,657.12	21,657.12	21,657.12	21,657.12	21,657.12	21,657.12	21,657.12	21,657.12
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	29,865.08	-	-	-	49,751.89
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for Continuing and discontinued operations								
	Basic :	(4.47)	0.44	(1.70)	(23.36)	(4.47)	0.42	(1.70)	(23.39)
	Diluted:	(4.47)	0.44	(1.70)	(23.36)	(4.47)	0.42	(1.70)	(23.39)

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the financial result filed with Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the Company website (www.skilgroup.co.in) and the Stock Exchanges website (www.nseindia.com) and (www.bseindia.com)
On behalf of Board of Directors
For **SKIL Infrastructure Ltd**
Sd/-
Bhavesb Gandhi
Whole Time Director
DIN: 00030623

Place :- Mumbai
Date :- November 11, 2021



SHREYAS INTERMEDIATES LIMITED
(CIN:L24120PN1989PLC145047)
Redg. Office : Plot No. D-21-D-24, MIDC, Industrial Estate, Lote Parshuram,Tal. Khed, Dist. Ratnagiri-415 722
Phone No. (02356) 272571; Email Id: info.shreyasintermediates@gmail.com ;
Website: www.shreyasintermediates.co.in

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Half year ended on 30.09.2021

(Rs. in Lakhs)


Sr. No.	Particulars	Current Year Quarter ending 31.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Current Year Quarter ending 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Previous Year Quarter ending 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half End Year ending 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half End Year ending 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	14.66	12.56	12.00	27.22	-
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items *)	(32.75)	(36.66)	(52.51)	(69.41)	(113.73)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items *)	(32.75)	(36.66)	(52.51)	(69.41)	(113.73)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items *)	(32.75)	(36.66)	(52.51)	(69.41)	(113.73)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-	-	-
6.	Equity Share Capital	7,085.39	7,085.39	7,085.39	7,085.39	1,610.39
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	(5,090.49)	-	-	(9,523.16)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	(0.05) (0.05)	(0.01) (0.01)	(0.07) (0.07)	(0.10) (0.10)	(0.07) (0.07)

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s). (URL of the filings).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For **SHREYAS INTERMEDIATES LTD**
Sd/-
Ramjan Kadar Shaikh
Director
DIN:08286732

Date : 11.11.2021
Place : Mumbai



SANGHVI MOVERS LIMITED
CIN : L29150PN1989PLC054143
Registered Office : Survey No 92, Tathawade, Taluka - Mulshi, Pune - 411033
Tel.: +91 20 2740 0700, 8669674701/2/3/4 • Email : sanghvi@sanghvimovers.com • Website : www.sanghvimovers.com

SANGHVI CRANES

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30 SEPTEMBER 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30 Sept 2021	6 months ended 30 Sept 2021	3 months ended 30 Sept 2020
1	Total Income from Operations	7,699.38	15,363.06	6,257.43
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	815.11	479.40	(608.46)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	815.11	479.40	(608.46)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	452.76	201.55	(431.18)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,039.32)	(467.30)	(407.32)
6	Equity Share Capital	865.76	865.76	865.76
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 2 each) (not annualised): (a) Basic (b) Diluted	1.05 1.05	0.47 0.47	(1.00) (1.00)


Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results of the Company and the Board of Directors has approved the above results and its release at their respective meeting held on 12th November 2021. The statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results, filed with the stock exchanges. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the stock exchange websites, www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.sanghvimovers.com

For & on behalf of Board of Directors of
Sanghvi Movers Limited

Rishi C. Sanghvi
Managing Director

Place : Pune
Date : 12 November 2021



ADOR MULTI PRODUCTS LIMITED
Regd. Off : Ador House, 5th Floor, 6 K Dubash Marg, Fort Mumbai - 400 001
CIN:L85110MH1948PLC310253 Website : www.adormultiproducts.com E-mail : cs.adormultiproducts@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED SEP 30, 2021

(₹ In lakh Except EPS)

SL No	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		For the Quarter Ended	For the Half Year	Year Ended	For the Quarter Ended	For the Half Year	Year Ended	For the Quarter Ended	For the Half Year	Year Ended	
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	104.65	276.93	381.58	1356.14	1757.02	213.54	444.83	658.37	1393.49	987.77
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(25.64)	(24.96)	(50.60)	611.16	605.37	(129.51)	(160.97)	(290.48)	1,132.75	(318.78)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(25.64)	(24.96)	(50.60)	611.16	605.37	(129.51)	(160.97)	(290.48)	1,132.75	(318.78)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(25.64)	(24.96)	(50.60)	540.16	500.94	(129.51)	(160.97)	(290.48)	1,143.25	(454.01)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(24.81)	(24.96)	(49.77)	540.60	501.76	331.99	(160.97)	(289.65)	1,144.04	(454.86)
6.	Equity Share Capital	467.36	467.36	467.36	467.36	467.36	467.36	467.36	467.36	375.82	467.36
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					1072.32					589.58
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic: Diluted:	(0.53) (0.53)	(0.53) (0.53)	(1.06) (1.06)	11.57 11.57	10.74 10.74	7.10 7.10	(3.44) (3.44)	(6.20) (6.20)	30.44 30.44	(9.73) (9.73)

Notes:

1.The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the Half Year and Quarter ended 30 SEP, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.in and the listed entity www.adormultiproducts.com

2. The above Financial Results duly reviewed by Audit Committee, have been approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on Nov 11, 2021

3.Previous Period's figures have been re-grouped wherever necessary to facilitate comparison.

For Ador Multi products Ltd.
Sd/-
Deep A Lalvani
Chairman & Director
Place: Mumbai
Date: 11th November, 2021

रोज वाचा दै. ‘मुंबई लक्षदीप’

ADOR MULTI PRODUCTS LIMITED

Regd. Off : Ador House, 5th Floor, 6 K Dubash Marg, Fort Mumbai - 400 001

CIN:L85110MH1948PLC310253 Website : www.adormultiproducts.com E-mail : cs.adormultiproducts@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED SEP 30, 2021

(₹ In lakh Except EPS)

		Standalone					Consolidated				
Sl. No	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended		For the Half Year		Year Ended	For the Quarter Ended		For the Half Year		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	104.65	276.93	381.58	1356.14	1757.02	213.54	444.83	658.37	1393.49	987.77
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(25.64)	(24.96)	(50.60)	611.16	605.37	(129.51)	(160.97)	(290.48)	1,132.75	(318.78)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(25.64)	(24.96)	(50.60)	611.16	605.37	(129.51)	(160.97)	(290.48)	1,132.75	(318.78)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(25.64)	(24.96)	(50.60)	540.16	500.94	(129.51)	(160.97)	(290.48)	1,143.25	(454.01)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(24.81)	(24.96)	(49.77)	540.60	501.76	331.99	(160.97)	(289.65)	1,144.04	(454.86)
6.	Equity Share Capital	467.36	467.36	467.36	467.36	467.36	467.36	467.36	467.36	375.82	467.36
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					1072.32					589.58
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic:	(0.53)	(0.53)	(1.06)	11.57	10.74	7.10	(3.44)	(6.20)	30.44	(9.73)
	Diluted:	(0.53)	(0.53)	(1.06)	11.57	10.74	7.10	(3.44)	(6.20)	30.44	(9.73)

Note:

1.The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the Half Year and Quarter ended 30 SEP, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.in and the listed entity www.adormultiproducts.com

2. The above Financial Results duly reviewed by Audit Committee, have been approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on Nov 11, 2021

3.Previous Period's figures have been re-grouped wherever necessary to facilitate comparison.

For Ador Multi products Ltd.

Sd/-

Deep A Lalvani

Chairman & Director

Place: Mumbai

Date: 11th November, 2021

रामगोपाल पॉलीटेक्स लिमिटेड

CIN:L17110MH1981PLC024145 ई-मेल:rpcompliance@ramgopalpolytex.com

वेबसाईट:www.ramgopalpolytex.com, दूर.: ०२२-२२८३४८३८, फॅक्स: ०२२-२२८५१०८५

नॉंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ग्रीनटेक्स विलअॅरिंग हाऊस, बी-१, २ व ३, गोरसानी कंपाउंड, रेहनाल गाव, भिवंडी, जिल्हा ठाणे-४२१३०२

कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय: ७०१, तुलसीवर्मा वेवर्स, फ्री प्रेस जर्नल मार्ग, नरिमन पॉइंट, मुंबई-४००००९

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवार्षिकीत अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

(क.लाखात, ईशेष व्यक्तिक)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२१ अलेखापरिचित	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२० अलेखापरिचित	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष ३०.०९.२०२१ अलेखापरिचित	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष ३०.०९.२०२० अलेखापरिचित
१.	कार्यवल्नातून एकूण उत्पन्न	२७३.५९	८९.८९	३६८.५४	१२४.८७
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)(कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्व)	१.९६	७.७४	२.६४	८.७१
३.	करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	१.९६	७.७४	२.६४	८.७१
४.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	२.१९	७.७४	२.६४	८.७१
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वकष नफा/(तोटा) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	(७.११)	८.६२	(५.८९)	९.२६
६.	भरणा केलेले समभाग भांडवल	१४३९.६३	१४३९.६३	१४३९.६३	१४३९.६३
७.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रती)	०.०२	०.०५	०.०२	०.०६

टिप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्जिगेशनस अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिकायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवार्षिकीत अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. भौमसिक/वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या www.ramgopalpolytex.com वेबसाईटवर आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने व करिता

रामगोपाल पॉलीटेक्स लिमिटेड

सह/- (संयोजक जलिया)

अध्यक्ष व व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

(डीआयएन: ००९१३४०५)

ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: १२.११.२०२१

SHRIRAM

HOUSING FINANCE

मागणी

सूचना

श्रीराम हाऊसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड

नॉंदणीकृत कार्यालय: कार्यालय क्र.१२३, अंगणा नायकन स्ट्रीट, चेन्नई-६००००९.
मुख्य कार्यालय: सॉलिटेअर कॉर्पोरेट पार्क, इमारत क्र.७, ७७२, ७७३ मजला, गुरु हरगोविंदजी मार्ग, चकाला, अंधेरी पूर्व, मुंबई-४०००९३.
वेबसाईट: www.shriramhousing.in

ज्याअर्थी खाली नमुद कर्जदार/सहकर्जदार/जामिनदार यांनी श्रीराम हाऊसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेडकडून वित्तीय सहाय्यता घेतली आहे, आम्ही नमुद करीत आहोत की, वित्तीय सहाय्यता घेतल्यानंतरही कर्जदार/जामिनदारांनी देव तारखेनुसार व्याज आणि मुदत रक्कम जमा करण्यात कसूर केलेली आहे. भारतीय रिझर्व्ह बँकेद्वारा वितरीत निर्देशन/मार्गदर्शनानुसार सदर खाते नॉन-एफॉर्मिंग असेट्समध्ये वर्गीकृत करण्यात आले आहे. श्रीराम हाऊसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेडच्या प्राधिकृत अधिकारीनुसार सिक्युरिटीयझेशन अँड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फिनान्शियल असेटस् अँड एनफोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्युरिटी डेव्हलपमेंट अँड २००९ अन्वये आणि सिक्युरिटी डेव्हलपमेंट (एनफोर्समेंट) रुल्स, २००२ च्या नियम ३ सहवाचिता कलम १३(२) अन्वये प्राप्त अधिकाराअंतर्गत सरफायसी कायदा २००२ च्या कलम १३(२) अन्वये खाली नमुद तारखांना मागणी सूचना वितरीत करण्यात आली होती आणि त्यानुसार सदर सूचना प्राप्ती तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांच्या आत रक्कम पूर्णपणे जमा होईपर्यंत प्रासंगिक खर्च, शुल्क इत्यादी आणि सदर सूचनेत नमुद रकमेवरील करारदराने पुढील व्याजासह एकत्रित सूचनेत नमुद रक्कम जमा करण्याबाबत खालील कर्जदार/जामिनदार/तारणकर्ता यांना कळविण्यात आले होते.

यादर सूचना त्यांच्या अंतिम ज्ञात पत्त्यावर पाठविण्यात आली होती ती ना-पोहोच होता पुन्हा प्राप्त झाली आणि म्हणून त्यांना सादर सूचनेत नमुद रकमेवरील करारदराने पुढील व्याजासह एकत्रित सूचनेत नमुद रक्कम जमा करण्याबाबत खालील कर्जदार/जामिनदार/तारणकर्ता यांना कळविण्यात आले होते.

कर्जदारांचे लक्ष वेधण्यात येत आहे की, प्रतिभूत मालमत्ता सोडवून घेण्यासाठी उपलब्ध वेळेसंदर्भात कायद्याच्या कलम १३ चे उपकलम (८) ची तरतूद आहे.